Proven in over 10,000 installations, the
Eclipse™ 850 ECG delivers high performance
in a compact package. With all the
functionality of a hospital-grade ECG, it is
the ideal choice for medical professionals,
in either a hospital or physician’s office,
where ECGs are performed frequently.
High Performance for Superior Results

to select a program to meet your needs.
Eclipse 850 ECG
ORDERING INFORMATION
92300-1AL09 Eclipse 850 non-interpretive ECG*
92300-1BLP09 Eclipse 850 non-interpretive ECG with communications*
92300-1AK09 Eclipse 850 interpretive ECG*
92300-1BKP09 Eclipse 850 interpretive ECG with communications*
008022 Universal cart (with steel casters)
008046 Universal cart (with nylon casters)
704-0102-00 Clear Choice® Lead Adapters
92602-1A CardioVault™ ECG storage software (without modem)